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Lineplan: PSYCHO? 10.0 22.06.05

Nr Length(cm) cutting (cm)  colour material
a2 135,5 155,5 white DC 100
ad 132 152 white DC 100
a6 131 151 white DC 100
a8 130,5 150,5 white DC 100
alo 140,5 160,5 white DC 100
al2 115,5 135,5 white DC 100
ald 93,5 113,5 white DC 100
als 79,5 99,5 white DC 100
alé 71 91 white DC 100
b2 134,5 154,5 white DC60
b4 131 151 white DC60
b6 129 149 white DC60
b8 130 150 white DC60
b10 137,5 157,5 white DC60
b12 113 133 white DC60
b14 89,5 109,5 white DC60
Al 169 189 white DC 120
A2 169 189 white DC 120
A3 169 189 white DC 120
A4 169 189 white DC 120
Al 245 265 white DC 200
All 465 485 white DC 200
Alll 253,5 273,5 black DC 300
c2 109 129 white DC60
c4 111 131 white DC60
c6 109 129 white DC60
Cl 296 316 white DC 100
cll 296 316 white DC 100
C-main 34 54 black DC 200
WAC Mutation flag line 288,5 308,5 white DC 160
150 spare part line 150 170 black DC 500
steering mutation no flag line 343,8 363,8 white DC 160
steering mutation flag line 343,8 363,8 white DC 160
bril 141,5 161,5 white DC 100
br3 146,5 166,5 white DC 100
bré 180,5 200,5 white DC 100

br8 152,5 172,5 white DC 100



brl0
brl2
brid
brl6
brl8
brstabi

brintl
brint2
brint3
brint4
brint5
brint6

br-main
bridel-main

128
50,5
25

24,5

351,5

359
211,5
127
105,5
127
507

20
110,5

148
70,5
45
44,5
29
371,5

379
231,5
147
125,5
147
527

40

white
white
white
white
white
red/green

white
white
white
white
white
red/green

red/green
black

DC 100
DC 100
DC 100
DC 100
DC 100
DC 200

DC 160
DC 160
DC 120
DC 120
DC 160
DC 200

DC 200
DSL 600



